



Create Event Design
 10621 Midway Ave.
 Cerritos, CA 90703
 (562) 474-8222



ORDER #004296


Jordan Wolf Productions

10/25/2023 02:00 PM | Install - Carpet Only
 10/26/2023 10:00 AM | Install - Furniture
 10/26/2023 08:00 PM | Event
 10/28/2023 10:00 AM | Strike

PO:
Shipping Address:
 1424 N Doheny Dr, Los Angeles, CA
 90069

Order Date: October 16, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description	Qty	Price		Total
General				
Sign Holder, w/ Graphic	8	\$50.00	T	\$400.00
Total General				\$400.00
Check In				
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	2	\$12.00	T	\$24.00
Dark Red Velvet Linen - 120" Rnd	2	\$35.00	T	\$70.00
Total Check In				\$94.00
Outside				
Cranberry Color Carpet, 2800 sf	1	\$5,600.00	T	\$5,600.00
Stage, 8' x 12' x 2'h	1	\$384.00	T	\$384.00
Cranberry Carpet, Cover Stage	1	\$451.20	T	\$451.20
Steps for Riser - Carpeted	1	\$125.00	T	\$125.00
Dj Booth - Cranberyy Tufted	1	\$200.00	T	\$200.00
Chanelled Banquette, Black - 8ft	3	\$275.00	T	\$825.00
Chanelled Lounge Chair, Black	6	\$150.00	T	\$900.00
Coffee Table, Gold	3	\$100.00	T	\$300.00
 Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'	6	\$275.00	T	\$1,650.00
 Gibson Coffee Table Mirror Top	3	\$100.00	T	\$300.00
Bar - Black Tufted - 8ft (2) 16' Bars	4	\$250.00	T	\$1,000.00
Los Angeles Back Bar, Gold	4	\$175.00	T	\$700.00
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	6	\$12.00	T	\$72.00

Description	Qty	Price	T	Total
Cheetah Print Linen, 120" Rnd	6	\$55.00	T	\$330.00
Stanchion, Gold	25	\$17.50	T	\$437.50
Velvet Rope, Black	24	\$12.50	T	\$300.00
Lava Heater	15	\$125.00	T	\$1,875.00
 Gold Paris Chandelier, Small	6	\$350.00	T	\$2,100.00
Shepards Hook - w/ Slip Cover	6	\$95.00	T	\$570.00
			Total Outside	\$18,119.70
Additions				
Red Drape - Stretch Velvet - 20ft	9	\$30.00	T	\$270.00
			Total Additions	\$270.00
Damages				
Burnt Chanelled Sofa - Reupholstery Fee	1	\$375.00	T	\$375.00
Broken Stanchion - Replacement Fee	1	\$75.00	T	\$75.00
			Total Damages	\$450.00
Services				
Uber - Red Drapes	1	\$40.00		\$40.00
Trucking Fee - 26'	2	\$375.00		\$750.00
Trucking Fee - 16'	1	\$300.00		\$300.00
Install Fee	8	\$300.00		\$2,400.00
Strike Fee	8	\$240.00		\$1,920.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$389.37		\$389.37

Notes

Total Products:	\$19,333.70
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$5,799.37
Taxes :	\$1,836.70
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$26,969.77
Payments:	(\$25,000.00)
Balance:	\$1,969.77